BB &
B ITEHERE

LUT B S AR e i, A
HRBUERD B A RAR AT DSBS, R A

R BRI AR,

A MERFF

R AT RE N B B L - IR RE
sEBIHIHEAE B I I AGETAE -

FEHE THIR A 43R A -

M

&

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

BEpsE &

AMEEBRHEE R/LCIF /%

I % 1 A e (MR AL U )
ATEIESRE R (b)

B BB (FRYRBE ) *(F -4 A (LEO-
LION)EL H & i 45 N )**(a)

LCIFfE R84

ATEIFREEE (o)

ATLCIF(E FEER S, AR RIS LUK Al & i
KBRS
GAT/LCIFE [ fEHHE A (a)
LCIFAE R R RIFEE A ; GATIEILGEE A
LCIF#i[F 588 A, FWC/GAT M@ fEE A H A
EREIEEAN, g EEER (a)
MESETHE (2

ks

oA AL

B A T B B
HAEFWC/GLT/GMT/GST X LCIF #HiHg
AHTHRE (a)

FRIRERE (I FNRF)
BEEETEEE LR RGE)
ATTRE R R (fFa)

[HIEAERE)

BEEMERE (BFE) (2
BEEMERE(EE) (2)

5 FfE (a)

i 5 e (a)

/R N B
FWC/FWC/GMT/GLT X LCIF1# 7 B (a)
HEEEM (a)

DS (a)

1525 B 6 (a)

rEER(e)

FEDEEE (a)

SERTEE (a)

e (a)

HE M HR(a)

2023 47 A 11 HARL

36. HAEmMERIER) (a)
37. HEEmMEREER) ()
38, [EATERLE(HE)(a)

R RIGRVEREEEZ B NLCIFRTZ RIE
FE S EYEERIRATRI A Z 71 - /4R REFE
fEIRZIdfer

LU Bt 2 R

(a) A —ALLLEHURERy, HERRGES TR A &
TREENEFF, 28 TR, AU T
RERS Y, HUERARRE, HIA SR TR
W, ERFAFRE,  RILLUHA 1 R R
s

(b) A (LU LR, DU M EH B E %k,

(c) ALl EHJERE, BEFIFEEBEHASE (RLbA
(b)) MINEF—%, A AL bR Fi RS
PR, AMK (a)EAIBE,

SR T UL RSO A, EIT R
Higmpas, Lms Boh oW, S5
Bz, HAEER R RO AR URAIIR AL
EHBIAARE, ke BIELL—E
Iritfe SRR N R LR B G B
AL 13

IEMRRE

FERT BB AR - e IR EMAGH f/ s BT
TEBSIAFY - B E R BB R EHEA > HIE
RIELZPAELFEAMN - (SRTHME) -

BHRER

R RGEs, TREHETE R ER R
g, 28 E (). EREAMEA2 BRAOAL
B, AR A R B IK A,

WA FRE, TR EREESTEEES e
R, fME, MERESRREIEERE R AAW
R 2 JAEAT SRR I



WERFTR, AR < E SRR AR
[, BRE s i B R R Som
AATERE G 2R (T RERD), TR
HIE R Z A,

(B

2 EBLBEERIHE, TR 2 AR AL
RS, BIERF AR RS B2
i%O

B

G

—t
=

=

2023 7 H 11 HA3%

SRR ERWNE

ALEED), FIRRMO)IER T s SR E R,
M55 25 Mt N BEABDLT,  HEAK R o= 22 P s
NEBAE B SRR, 5 HRALAE SR NE T 2%
BUENEERL (A« [EEE R AT & =), mLiEK
IARNERF 22 Bk, BT S P e A R, HUEK
i LA T

E. BEEH

F.

AHEE R AReEEEEN R EEAE R -
SRR RIS e 2 A 2 A TR

MEEREE

IR SR i S S R R B A, 2
R BAR BT B ap Bt e s B R Lk, EERA
F B H IR, RIMESEHEE B (A : iR P
John DoeBl H: K A\ Jane).

E7E4
71 ALY B B e R (R 2 A5 R BUTAY

B ) AR R, AR A R T A LB R )
R,



	A. 介紹次序
	B. 非獅友貴賓
	C. 首桌座次
	D. 司儀及會議秘書
	E. 數個首桌
	F. 介紹首桌貴賓
	G. 國歌

